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Course Webpage

* All slides and materials will be made available under:

e http://tinyurl.com/hlin1w23

e Further information on:

 Agenda
« Slides
« Survey
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Recording
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means is not permitted!
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And now ...

Enjoy the course!
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Survey

« Please fill out the online survey under

http://tinyurl.com/hlin1w23-survey

e This helps us to
* increase the quality of the courses and

* design the future training programme at LRZ according
to your needs and wishes.
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Upcoming Courses and Workshops

DU Training Series - Applications of Al for Anomaly 05.03.2024 -
Detection 05.03.2024
07.03.2024 —

- — ]
Al Training Series - Introductory Al Workshop by Intel 07 03.2024

DL Training Series - Building Transformer-Based Natural 12.03.2024 —

Language Processing Applications 12.03.2024
DLI Training Series - Data Parallelism - How to Train Deep  26.03.2024 —

Learning Models on Multiple GPUs 26.03.2024
EuroCC2 N-Ways to GPU Programming Bootcamp (apply 02.04.2024 —

via openhackathons.org) 05.04.2024
DLI Training Series - Model Parallelism - Building and 09.04 2024 —

Deploying Large Neural Networks 09.04 2024
Advancing Quantum Computing - Exploring Open-Quantum  10.04.2024 —

Systems and Noise Characteristics 10.04.2024
Introduction to LRZ HPC Systems with Focus on CFD 10.04.2024 —

Workflows 10.04.2024
EuroCC2 Multi-GPU Programming Bootcamp (apply via 03.05.2024 —

openhackathons.org) 07.05.2024
10.06.2024 —

- i /,

VI-HPS Tuning Workshop 13,06 2024
EuroCC2 Al for Science Bootcamp (apply via 24.06.2024 —

openhackathons.org) 26.06.2024
09.09.2024 —

Deep Learning and GPU Programming Worksho

7 ? J ? . 12.00.2024
: : 17.09.2024 —

[terative Solvers for Linear Systems 18.00 2024
) ) 03.12.2024 —

Node-Level Performance Engineering 05.12.2024

Debugging and Optimising Parallel Codes with Linaro Forge | 14.02.2024

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

HYBRID: OMLINE/LRZ

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

ONLINE

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

ONLINE

ONLINE

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

ONLINE

ONLINE

Leibniz Rechenzentrum

ONLINE

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

0.00 EUR

25.00 EUR -

420.00 EUR

3000 EUR -
600.00 EUR

12

a2

21

19

120

25

39

61

47

80

32

63

20.02.2024

20.02.2024

27.02.2024

12.03.2024

20.02.2024

26.03.2024

27.03.2024

04.04.2024

26.03.2024

28.05.2024

15.05.2024

03.00.2024

03.09.2024

26.11.2024

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Reqgister now

Register now

11



Upcoming Courses and Workshops

* Information on further HPC courses:

by LRZ: http://www.Irz.de/services/compute/courses/

by the Gauss Centre of Supercomputing (GCS): http://www.gauss-centre.eu/training

by German Centres (collected by the Gaul3-Allianz): https://hpc-calendar.gauss-allianz.de/

by the EuroCC National Competence Centres: https://www.eurocc-access.eu/services/training/
by European Centres: https://hpc-portal.eu/upcoming-events-courses
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Mailing Lists

» Subscribe via https://lists.Irz.de/mailman/listinfo/newsletter to get regular information on
events, courses, workshops, positions etc. at LRZ.
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https://lists.lrz.de/mailman/listinfo/newsletter

Thank you!
We hope to see you again in a future training event!
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